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8. ESZAK II. TAGSZOVETSEG
DUCTAVOLSAGOK - 2015

Alapitva: 1882

Versenyz6: 5157 Torok Karoly

Egyesiilet: Z26
Duc: 48°11'59.5”, 20°55'31.7"

Aachen

Abda

Abony

Agfalva

Alland

Altdorf

Amberg
Amstetten
Amstetten-Kelet

As

Aschaffenburg
Aurach
Babolna

Bag

Bajcs

Balf

Bamberg
Band
Bautzen
Benesov
Bicske
Brandenburg
Braunschweig
Breclav

Bremen
Brno-Slapanice

Bruck an der Leitha

Bruxelles

Budaors
Budapest-Cinkota
Cegléd

Ceska Lipa

Cheb

Chomutov
Chrudim

Cihovice

Csém

Csorna
Dahme
Deggendorf

Dessau
Dickerldorf
Dobeln
Drasenhofen
Dubec

110481; Friedersdorf

258189m Fiizesabony
130731m Gardelegen
334919m Gdansk
362381m Genthin
714851m Gevgelija
683259m Gorzow
450650m Gotha
442906m God

672946m Goddéllo

890126m Gonyu
780031m Gopfritz
228122m Gottlesbrunn
127156m Grimma
205184m Gyal
323953m Gyor
765900m Gyongyos
264603m Haag
573146m Halle
489374m Hamburg
188575m Hannover
749094m Hatvan
871159m Haugsdorf
297480m Havlickuv Brod

1023913\ Hegyeshalom

326955m Hodonin
310650m Holic

121163m9 Hollabriinn

170569m Horn

145795m Humpolec
140615m Hustopece
537402m Jihlava
665577m Kapuvar
600988m Karlovy Vary
422870m Kassel
448924m Katowice2014
219067m Kecskemét

281356m Kiel
671729m Kisbér
591231m Koblenz

743976m Kolin
509515m Komarom
651875m Kdéphaza
322498m Korneuburg
506976m Koszalin

680310m Liege

63031m Lipcse-Taucha
832973m Lisov
699758m Louny
775885m Luckau
793223m Magdeburg
643058m Malacky
796044m Marcali
143795m Melk

135972m Melnik

238431m Mezokovesd
415127m Mikulov
313920m Miskolc
682094m Mlada Boleslav
157039m Mor

252626m Mosonmagyarévar

88758m Modling
472148m Nagyigmand
732300m Nagykanizsa
984028m Nagykoros
913225m Neudorfl
112196m Neumarkt
356335m Nickelsdorf
423452m Nitra

281493m Nyékladhaza
289510m Opole
287973m Ostende

357218m Ostrow

392572m Ottevény
434811m Pannonhalma
320871m Parndorf
411653m Passau
298551m Pestimre
624608m Plattling
893084m Plzen
265439m Pocking
170277m Polgar

1012914 Polna
m

229250m Poznan

100354:1 Praha (Citka)

464791m Pramerdorf
213023m Prosimerice
326294m Radeburg
341633m Radom
742163m Rajka

1/2

1142169 . .
m Sarvar
699894m Scherding
476211m Schrems
571313m Schwabach
655793m Schweinfurt
805333m Schwerin
291901m Seregélyes
319642m Slany
414584m Sopron

528445m Steenbergen

51957m Stendal
326105m Stockerau

19362m Straubing
496720m Siimeg
224546m Szczecin
273784m Székesfehérvar
342692m Szekszard
217930m Szentgotthard
351318m Szered
154620m Szigetvar
347433m Szombathely
708365m Tabor
287313m Tata
213265m Teplice

23867m Tisnov

350609m Torgau

1350125 Trebic
m

441422m Trnava

260700m Vagujhely
250326m Vamosszabadi
305743m Varpalota
557375m Vasvar
157686m Vecsés
600315m Velka Bites
573551m Velka Mezirici
567324m Veszprém
41476m Vilshofen

407875m Vyskov
546546m Vysoke Myto
520714m Walchshausen

554510m Weimar
359713m Weitersfelden
617044m Wels

358130m Wittenberge
278029m Wittstock

316782m

555902m
436725m
739186m
801534m
897531m
215639m
546719m
327632m
1246662
m
809950m
352821m
621680m
306312m
722904m
216843m
264472m
374091m
233939m
336810m
338046m
482444m
202222m
581231m

353471m
682971m
385313m

245120m

235609m
249823m
235874m
334387m
151611m
368630m
380404m
254978m
574486m

309954m
401386m
551130m

759761m
460562m
512573m
842310m
812891m
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Alapitva: 1882
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Eindhoven 116191;: Koszeg 340263m Regenshurg 647443m Wroclaw 427132m
Eisenach 837820m KéIn 1052421 geawinkel 364980m Ybbs 432982m
Enese 268205m Krakow Skawina 211988m Rican 492741m Zalaegerszeg 341428m
Fischamend 319275m Krems 393576m Réma 938452m Zatec 585552m
Fonyodd 300498m Krenglbach 519559m Rostock 892087m Zielona Gora 566750m
Forcheim 742839m Kuty 293303m Rottendorf 813057m Zilina 192879m
z:la:rkf“rt an der 649116m Letenye 372175m Rybniky 354536m

Freistadt 476946m Liberec 514517m Sankt Polten 392568m
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